Rubber Seals & Gaskets Visit us online www.rubbersealsandgaskets.com
Diyak Ltd.   Call our sales team today 0044 7832353304
Technical Data Sheet
Rubber Tubing
Coupled with a large range of standard rubber tubing, you can also choose from a bespoke ser-
vice covering a wide range of polymers, sizes and order volumes.
You can select from extruded tubes from 0.5mm dia all the way up to 100mm . All tubing can be
supplied in either straight lengths or coils and can be subsequently cut to shorter lengths either

Rubber Seals & Gaskets Visit us online www.rubbersealsandgaskets.com
Diyak Ltd.   Call our sales team today 0044 7832353304
BS2775:1987 TUBING - NATURAL AND NEOPRENE
   RED NATURAL RUBBER BLACK NEOPRENE
BORE DIA MM
WALL
THICKNESS
MM
OUTSIDE
DIA MM
PRODUCT CODE
PRODUCT CODE
3 0.75 4.5 RT/N03 BS2775 NT/N03 BS2775
5 1.5 8 RT/N05 BS2775 NT/N05 BS2775
6.5 1.5 9.5 RT/N06.5 BS2775 NT/N06.5 BS2775
8 2 12 RT/N08 BS2775 NT/N08 BS2775
10 2 14 RT/N10 BS2775 NT/N10 BS2775
12.5 2.25 17 RT/N12.5 BS2775 NT/N12.5 BS2775
16 3.25 22.5 RT/N16 BS2775 NT/N16 BS2775
20 3.25 26.5 RT/N20 BS2775 NT/N20 BS2775
25 3.25 31.5 RT/N25 BS2775 NT/N25 BS2775
3 3 9 RT/H03 BS2775 NT/H03 BS2775
5 4 13 RT/H05 BS2775 NT/H05 BS2775
6.5 5 16.5 RT/H06.5 BS2775 NT/H06.5 BS2775
8 6 20 RT/H08 BS2775 NT/H08 BS2775
10 7 24 RT/H10 BS2775 NT/H10 BS2775
12.5 8.5 29.5 RT/H12.5 BS2775 NT/H12.5 BS2775
IMPERIAL TUBING (BS2775:1987 Material Specification)
   RED NATURAL RUBBER BLACK NEOPRENE
BORE DIA MM
WALL

Rubber Seals & Gaskets Visit us online www.rubbersealsandgaskets.com
Diyak Ltd.   Call our sales team today 0044 7832353304
European Tubing (Including DIN 12 865 Specification)
STANDARD SIZES (mm)- RED NATURAL RUBBER
INSIDE DIA WALL OUTSIDE DIA PRODUCT CODE COIL SIZE
2,0 1,0 4,0 ERT/2X4 10m
3,0 1,0 5,0 ERT/3X5 10m
3,0 1,5 6,0 ERT/3X6 10m
4,0 1,0 6,0 ERT/4X6 10m
4,0 1,5 7,0 ERT/4X7 10m
4,0 2,0 8,0 ERT/4X8 10m
5,0 1,5 8,0 ERT/5X8 10m
5,0 2,0 9,0 ERT/5X9 10M
6,0 1,5 9,0 ERT/6X9 10m
6,0 2,0 10,0 ERT/6X10 10m
7,0 1,5 10,0 ERT/7X10 10m
7,0 2,0 11,0 ERT/7X11 10m
8,0 2,0 12,0 ERT/8X12 10m
9,0 2,0 13,0 ERT/9X13 10m
10,0 2,0 14,0 ERT/10X14 10m
12,0 3,0 18,0 ERT/12X18 10m
14,0 3,0 20,0 ERT/14X20 10m
15,0 3,0 21,0 ERT/15X21 10m
16,0 4,0 22,0 ERT/16X22 10m
18,0 3,0 24,0 ERT/18X24 10m
20,0 5,0 30,0 ERT/20X30 10m
25,0 5,0 35,0 ERT/25X35 10m
30,0 5,0 40,0 ERT/30X40 10m
VACUUM (mm) - RED NATURAL RUBBER
INSIDE DIA WALL OUTSIDE DIA PRODUCT CODE COIL SIZE
2,00 5,00 12,00 ERT/2X12 10m
4,00 4,0 12,00 ERT/4X12 10m
5,00 5,0 15,0 ERT/5X15 10m
6,0 5,0 16,0 ERT/6X16 10m
7,0 5,0 17,0 ERT/7X17 10m
8,0 5,0 18,0 ERT/8X18 10m
10,0 5,0 20,0 ERT/10X20 10m
15,0 7,5 30,0 ERT/15X30 10m
H
o
s
e